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Miejsce | Nr start. Zatoga . Klub Klasa Wynik | Kary | SUMA Strata do | Strata do
Samochéd 1-go pop-
Pakosinski Wojciech / Mikiewicz Adrian
1 67 Toyota Yaris GR Four N M| 1162,73 1162,73
Groele Pawet / Lugowski tukasz
2 g9 |procle Pawel / tugonsk 6 1178,99 1178,99 +16,26 +4,91
3 70 zifa‘“;:]”f;r;é Clszenska Katarzyna AK Krélewski 6 1217,01 1217,01 +54,28]  +16,30
a 53 (;sf:zr;)i;:_tgkasz/ Dryjanski Macie] AK Bialskopodiaski 5 1220,15 1220,15 +57,42 +3,14
5 71 |Tomaszek Pawet/ Dzyr Krzysztof AK Polski 6 1220,47 1220,47 +57,74 +0,32
Subaru Impreza
6 57 |POanowicz Tomasz / Niemyjski Piotr AK Polski 6 1230,73 1230,73 +68,00 +1,73
7 34 g?:‘fizfrw;k‘ Jacek / Jonak Tomasz AK Polski 4 1235,61 1235,61 +72,88 +4,88
8 62 Maj Mateusz / Wieczorek Piotr 6 1236,54 1236,54 +73,81 +0,93
Subaru Impreza
° 31 r}fg:jrp;gﬁzyk Mariusz / Pomianowski Andrzej 4 1243,54 1243,54 +80,81 +7,00
10 43 g;xa;;f‘k"*aj / Cebula Adam 5 1245,68 1245,68 +82,95 +2,14
11 56  |CGnojewski Bartosz / Szweda Arkadiusz AMK Rzemieginik 6 1239,13| 10| 1249,13 +86,40 +3,45
Subaru Impreza
12 sg |Piechowicz Grzegorz / Kalinka Anna AK Bialskopodiaski 6 1251,99 1251,99 +89,26 +2,86
Subaru Impreza
13 23 gt"rzte'i"'szfgymc’” / Osowiecki Patryk 3 1258,74 1258,74 +96,01 +6,75
14 25 ::,l"\“;”; Laarein / Ziomacki tukasz Metis Polska 4 1259,48 1259,48 +96,75 +0,74
15 54 zfé‘ikz:’Ski Artur / Pienkowska Sylwia AK Polski 6 1263,13 1263,13 +100,40 +3,65
16 10 gtersizl:] lérzzysztof/ Suski Mikotaj Sgcz)ﬁarzyszenie Global 3 1274,08 1274,08 +111,35 +10,95
17 7 gs;’:ﬁﬁﬂ:x / Klimezyk Grzegorz 2 1280,21 1280,21|| +117,48 +6,12
18 22 Eg;zja”‘gi‘:lvfcka Agnieszka / Kowalczyk tukasz AK Polski 3 P 1280,28 1280,28|| +117,55 +0,08
19 a1 Eg;‘j‘j’a‘dgl\f‘f” / Jedrzejczak Robert AK Polski 4 1283,22 1283,22|| +120,49 +2,94
20 6 ﬁ:{:‘g’g:tkilg":de]'/ Makowski Kamil 2 1288,72 1288,72|| +125,99 +5,50
21 60 |lemeewicz Jan / Niemcewicz Alicja 6 1289,01 1289,01|| +126,28 +0,29
22 11 Ez‘ﬁ: gs/fii” Dziubacki tukasz AK Krolewski 3 1292,49 1292,49|| +129,76 +3,48
23 52 [SeymansidMichat/ Figlewicz Tomasz 5 1311,83 1311,83|| +149,10| +19,34
24 5 [grachurskd Dominik/ Michalski Marcin 2 1312,04 1312,04|| +149,31|  +0,21
25 a0 |orienae Marel s Kamienski Filp 4 1313,45 1313,45|| +150,72|  +1,41
26 20 |Lzkl Rafal /Lidzid Marcin AMK Rzemieéinik 3 1314,13 1314,13|| +151,40|  +0,68
27 49 ;imrvegc; 3'\135:6“ Pietrewicz Katarzyna AK Polski 5 1299,02|  20( 1319,02 +156,29 +4,89
28 37 e/ Brael Marte 4 1325,37 1325,37|| +162,64|  +6,35
29 s0  |Powonski Michat/ Paczynska Anna AK Krdlewski 5 1333,56 1333,56|| +170,83)  +8,19
30 a5 |prosda Marcin/ Makomaska Agata 5 1344,31 1344,31|| +181,58| +10,75
31 a7 |[watkowskd Jan / Arszewski Tomasz 5 1363,48 1363,48|| +200,75| +19,17
32 o |Mezcaak Piotr/ Ekiel Aleksandra AK Krdlewski 2 1366,19 1366,19| | +203,46|  +2,71
33 4 rl?ilit;tclgilz:Wojciech / Ptuciennik Marek > 1372,66 1372,66 +209,93 +6,47
34 8 I’;Z\:‘Iiacllflit I\él:lai;cin / Lewicki Adrian > 1379,11 1379,11 +216,38 +6,46
35 74 [Serenls Kamil/ Oftarzewsid Wolciech AK Polski Leg 1383,59 1383,59| | +220,86|  +4,48
36 I AK Piaseczyfiski 4 1385,61 1385,61|| +222,88)  +2,02
37 29  [Rymarceyk Dariusz / zawada Urszula 4 1377,31| 10| 1387,31|| +224,58|  +1,69
38 a2 |ferendyk Tomasz / Krzykowski Sebastian AK Polski 5 1406,40 1406,40( | +243,67| +19,10
39 39  |Podbielski Pawet/ Nowakowska Iwona AK Krdlewski 4 1408,90 1408,90| | +246,17|  +2,50
Renault Clio III
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. Zat N trat trat
Miejsce | Nr start. atoga L Klub Klasa Wynik | Kary SUMA SULEICD SR e I
Samochod 1-go pop.
40 1 ;‘;’:rg‘é Michat / Chojecki Barttomiej AK Rzemieélnik 1 1409,35 1409,35|| +246,62 +0,45
a1 27 gm;e;zﬁ?”rad / Pisarek Dominik 4 1428,85 1428,85|| +266,12| +19,50
42 72 ';";fg'ei"t“';f):'eksa”de” Kuzia Weronika Leg 1451,32 1451,32(| +288,59| +22,47
a3 46 gf,fv'\‘; :3";““ / Kusmierczyk Jakub 5 1459,05| 10| 1469,05|| +306,32| +17,73
44 17 |Suligowsid Daniel / Jeziorek Stawomir 3 1469,24 1469,24|| +306,51 +0,19
a5 33 g'sgrf\tstﬁfksandra / Cywinski Piotr 4 1498,38 1498,38|| +33565| +29,14
46 12 |prymaneka fzabella / Kaczmarczyk Plotr 3 1500,34 1500,34|| +337,61 +1,97
47 28 g‘;,lr;,mE”g(SA”drzeJ / Czechowski tukasz AK Rzemieélnik 4 1297,67| 240| 1537,67|| +374,94| +37,33
a8 18 ﬁ?,'n'EaMSik;Zm"'a”’Kedz'°r Marcin 3 1417,69| 120| 1537,69|| +374,96 +0,02
a9 2 |Srevbek Bartosz / Chorobik Dawid 1 1518,55| 20| 1538,55|| +37582|  +0,86
50 55 xifc')'tzwgz;i;ad°s'aw / Wasilewski Marcin 6 1334,57| 250| 1584,57|| +421,84| +46,01
51 66 ?gsggs‘;;:;kg:/ Wierzbowski Wojciech 6 1462,06| 140| 1602,06|| +439,33| +17,49
52 19 L"\'/‘erfg‘;’:iigt/ Ramolto Nicolas AK Polski 3 1316,57| 300| 1616,57|| +453,84| +14,51
53 61 ;i‘lzafj I”r;frg“zyas*aW/ Fukowski Piotr 6 1214,67| 420| 1634,67|| +471,94| +18,10
54 32 mg:g:zgysg‘g;/ Jozwiak Patryk 4 1428,19| 540| 1968,19 +805,46  +333,52
Zubert Daniel / Zubert Agata _
21 Citroen C2 3 L
76 :;ﬁs;vgcz Franciszek / Koc Jakub AK Polski Leg _ 300| Dyskw.
Kucharski Maciej / Kucharski Krzysztof _
3 Fiat S.C. 1 Dyskw.
15 Jendrych Maciej / Jendrych tukasz AK Krélewski 3 _ 20| Dyskw.
Peugeot 106
63 Smolarz Jarostaw / Krolewski Wojciech 6 _ Dyskw.
Subaru Impreza
Rak tukasz / Laskowski Tomasz
30 BMW E39 4 Dyskw.
59 i:adci':i Michat / Niczyporuk Piotr AK Bialskopodiaski 6 -| 60| Dyskw.
Bielecki Jakub / Jurkiewicz Tomasz
44 BMW E36 5 Dyskw.
Lisak Rafat / Sajnog tukasz . _
48 BMW E46 AK Polski 5 Dyskw.
Mikosz Barttomiej / Wilanowski Marek AK Federacja _
75 Saab 9000 Zmotoryzowanych Leg Ly
Tarnozek Nikodem / Sadowski Rafat
68 Audi A4 B5 6 L
51 :;sc\?n Konrad / Kowalczyk Agnieszka AK Polski 5 _ Dyskw.
Przybysz Michat / Nosinski Marcin _
14 Peugeot 106 3 Ly
Ktések Krzysztof / Ktdsek Piotr
24 BMW 318t 4 Dyskw.
Kropisz tukasz / Wietrak Mateusz .
26 BMW 320i AK Polski 4 Dyskw.
38 Wlsmewsk! Mateusz / Gendek Adam AK Piaseczyriski 4 _ Dyskw.
Renault Clio
73 Piechowicz Patryk / Piechowicz Aleksander AK Bialskopodlaski Leg _ Dyskw.
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